
 
      
 
 
      
 
 
 

 
 

Seeking Solace 
      

  Space for those who are bereaved 
 

Tea, chat and reflection 
 

St. Luke’s Church,  3.00—4.00 pm 
 

Monday 5th November         Sunday 2nd  December 
 

then, in 2019: 
Monday 7th January              Sunday 3rd  February 

Monday 4th March          Sunday 7th April  
 Monday  13th  May              Sunday 2nd June   

Monday  1st July                 Sunday 4th August 
Monday 2nd September       Sunday 5th October 

Monday  4th November          Sunday 1st  December 
 

Anyone is welcome to come along 
 

If you would like a lift  please call the Parish Office on  
01628 622733 

www.stlukeschurchmaidenhead.org.uk  


